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Leaders : No.110 Verstappen Max (1-3)  /  No.106 Hanley Benjamin (4-16)

Start Time : 13/07 - 17:41:23 96,49 Kph46.860No.106 Hanley BenjaminBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 29°C        Track : Dry 97,05 Kph46.589No.106 Hanley BenjaminEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 106 Art Grand Prix Hanley Benjamin Art Gp / Tm / Bridg 16 46.860 35

2 107 Art Grand Prix Leclerc Charles Art Gp / Tm / Bridg 16 1.923 1.923 46.887 20

3 110 Crg Spa Verstappen Max Crg / Tm / Bridg 16 2.433 0.510 46.960 10

4 140 Praga Kart Racing Manetti Alessandro Praga / Parilla / Bridg 16 2.768 0.335 46.905 9

5 112 Dr Racing Kart Negro Riccardo Dr / Tm / Bridg 16 3.533 0.765 47.043 8

6 153 Praga Kart Racing Maxa Radim Praga / Parilla / Bridg 16 7.709 4.176 47.313 7

7 160 Gp Racing Ronzano Loris Mattia Gp Racing / Tm / Bridg 16 8.024 0.315 47.235 6

8 162 Gerber Team Corse Bellanca Marco Maranello / Tm / Bridg 16 8.292 0.268 47.145 5

9 118 Marcon Alessandro Marcon Nicola Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridg 16 9.049 0.757 47.356 4

10 166 Berner Kart Racing Club Reinhard Andre Crg / Tm / Bridg 16 9.603 0.554 47.105 3

11 161 Dr Racing Kart Dugaesescu David Dr / Tm / Bridg 16 10.184 0.581 47.244 2

12 113 Bernardotto Enrico Bernardotto Enrico Maranello / Tm / Bridg 16 10.593 0.409 47.221 1

13 167 Freimann Marc Freimann Marc Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridg 16 15.411 4.818 47.582 0

14 114 Dr Racing Kart Di Silvestre Moreno Dr / Tm / Bridg 16 17.336 1.925 47.594 0

15 163 Jesolo Team Russia Kurakin Vladislav Jesolo / Tm / Bridg 16 17.761 0.425 47.652 0

16 164 Jesolo Team Russia Valiullin Murat Jesolo / Tm / Bridg 16 31.373 13.612 48.569 0
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Leaders : No.106 Hanley Benjamin (1-20)

Start Time : 14/07 - 15:07:00 96,37 Kph46.919No.110 Verstappen MaxBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 27°C        Track : Dry 97,05 Kph46.589No.106 Hanley BenjaminEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 106 Art Grand Prix Hanley Benjamin Art Gp / Tm / Bridg 20 46.996 50

2 110 Crg Spa Verstappen Max Crg / Tm / Bridg 20 1.104 1.104 46.919 30

3 107 Art Grand Prix Leclerc Charles Art Gp / Tm / Bridg 20 2.115 1.011 46.981 20

4 140 Praga Kart Racing Manetti Alessandro Praga / Parilla / Bridg 20 7.536 5.421 47.082 15

5 118 Marcon Alessandro Marcon Nicola Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridg 20 9.864 2.328 47.308 12

6 160 Gp Racing Ronzano Loris Mattia Gp Racing / Tm / Bridg 20 11.279 1.415 47.405 10

7 113 Bernardotto Enrico Bernardotto Enrico Maranello / Tm / Bridg 20 11.711 0.432 47.426 9

8 162 Gerber Team Corse Bellanca Marco Maranello / Tm / Bridg 20 12.239 0.528 47.352 8

9 112 Dr Racing Kart Negro Riccardo Dr / Tm / Bridg 20 12.806 0.567 47.114 7

10 166 Berner Kart Racing Club Reinhard Andre Crg / Tm / Bridg 20 15.163 2.357 47.252 6

11 114 Dr Racing Kart Di Silvestre Moreno Dr / Tm / Bridg 20 19.804 4.641 47.538 5

12 167 Freimann Marc Freimann Marc Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridg 20 22.269 2.465 47.770 4

13 163 Jesolo Team Russia Kurakin Vladislav Jesolo / Tm / Bridg 20 22.876 0.607 47.687 3

14 161 Dr Racing Kart Dugaesescu David Dr / Tm / Bridg 20 24.229 1.353 47.313 2

15 164 Jesolo Team Russia Valiullin Murat Jesolo / Tm / Bridg 14 6 Laps 6 Laps 48.692 1

16 153 Praga Kart Racing Maxa Radim Praga / Parilla / Bridg 9 11 Laps 5 Laps 47.574 0
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Leaders : No.209 Boccolacci Dorian (1-16)

Start Time : 14/07 - 12:46:03 96,11 Kph47.044No.253 Ilott CallumBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 96,48 Kph46.865No.209 Boccolacci DorianEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 209 Energy Corse Srl Boccolacci Dorian Energy / Tm / Vega 16 47.208 35

2 203 Art Grand Prix Barnicoat Ben Art Gp / Tm / Vega 16 0.580 0.580 47.173 20

3 253 Team Oakes Ilott Callum Zanardi / Tm / Vega 16 2.522 1.942 47.044 10

4 256 Corberi Marco Corberi Luca Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 16 3.862 1.340 47.333 9

5 262 Miretti Ludovic Darras Julien Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 16 5.443 1.581 47.345 8

6 230 Energy Corse Srl Romanov Vasily Energy / Tm / Vega 16 6.693 1.250 47.292 7

7 227 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kodric Martin Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 9.854 3.161 47.436 6

8 231 Praga Kart Racing Dabski Karol Praga / Parilla / Vega 16 10.569 0.715 47.498 5

9 211 Lh Racing Team Walilko Igor Crg / Tm / Vega 16 11.438 0.869 47.598 4

10 273 Ward Racing Hansen Andreas Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 11.935 0.497 47.601 3

11 212 Wtr Racing Team Grzyb Michael Birel / Bmb / Vega 16 12.459 0.524 47.466 2

12 274 Dep Competition Bertonelli Diego Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 16 13.437 0.978 47.760 1

13 269 Scaravaggi Massimo Scaravaggi Nicolo Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 16 14.122 0.685 47.503 0

14 202 Chiesa Corse Stroll Lance Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 16 15.059 0.937 47.480 0

15 215 Crg Spa Horio Fuma Crg / Bmb / Vega 16 16.146 1.087 47.734 0

16 233 Kartronix International Fong Julien Kosmic / Tm / Vega 16 17.384 1.238 47.319 0

17 272 D'abramo Mattia D'abramo Mattia Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 16 17.946 0.562 47.743 0

18 271 Art Grand Prix Okada Takuta Art Gp / Tm / Vega 16 18.431 0.485 47.665 0

19 234 Energy Corse Srl Horn Moritz Energy / Tm / Vega 16 18.717 0.286 47.614 0

20 229 Team Komarov Rasputin Kirill Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 16 19.084 0.367 47.788 0

21 226 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Ollie Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 19.595 0.511 47.626 0

22 270 Team Komarov Volkov Evgeniy Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 16 20.983 1.388 47.843 0

23 201 Chiesa Corse Joyner Tom Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 16 21.506 0.523 47.552 0

24 208 Energy Corse Srl Stupenkov Egor Energy / Tm / Vega 16 22.958 1.452 47.321 0

25 228 Dr Racing Kart Kim Maxim Dr / Tm / Vega 16 26.480 3.522 47.900 0

26 218 Baby Race Srl Gomez Sidney Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 6 10 Laps 10 Laps 48.352 0

27 221 Comer Spa Vigano' Matteo Top Kart / Parilla / Vega 2 14 Laps 4 Laps 48.719 0
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Leaders : No.203 Barnicoat Ben (1-1)  /  No.209 Boccolacci Dorian (2-2)  /  No.256 Corberi Luca (3-20)

Start Time : 14/07 - 15:38:48 95,63 Kph47.282No.253 Ilott CallumBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 28°C        Track : Dry 96,48 Kph46.865No.209 Boccolacci DorianEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 256 Corberi Marco Corberi Luca Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 20 47.372 50

2 253 Team Oakes Ilott Callum Zanardi / Tm / Vega 20 0.221 0.221 47.282 30

3 203 Art Grand Prix Barnicoat Ben Art Gp / Tm / Vega 20 3.131 2.910 47.417 20

4 262 Miretti Ludovic Darras Julien Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 20 3.660 0.529 47.370 15

5 230 Energy Corse Srl Romanov Vasily Energy / Tm / Vega 20 4.108 0.448 47.415 12

6 227 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kodric Martin Fa / Vortex / Vega 20 5.620 1.512 47.625 10

7 201 Chiesa Corse Joyner Tom Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 20 8.282 2.662 47.599 9

8 221 Comer Spa Vigano' Matteo Top Kart / Parilla / Vega 20 10.862 2.580 47.612 8

9 273 Ward Racing Hansen Andreas Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 11.204 0.342 47.556 7

10 233 Kartronix International Fong Julien Kosmic / Tm / Vega 20 11.955 0.751 47.573 6

11 226 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Ollie Fa / Vortex / Vega 20 13.273 1.318 47.622 5

12 212 Wtr Racing Team Grzyb Michael Birel / Bmb / Vega 20 15.159 1.886 47.662 4

13 269 Scaravaggi Massimo Scaravaggi Nicolo Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 20 15.565 0.406 47.684 3

14 228 Dr Racing Kart Kim Maxim Dr / Tm / Vega 20 15.880 0.315 47.807 2

15 270 Team Komarov Volkov Evgeniy Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 20 18.109 2.229 47.862 1

16 272 D'abramo Mattia D'abramo Mattia Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 20 19.759 1.650 47.730 0

17 231 Praga Kart Racing Dabski Karol Praga / Parilla / Vega 20 21.129 1.370 47.551 0

18 234 Energy Corse Srl Horn Moritz Energy / Tm / Vega 20 22.526 1.397 47.910 0

19 218 Baby Race Srl Gomez Sidney Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 20 26.781 4.255 47.501 0

20 229 Team Komarov Rasputin Kirill Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 20 30.876 4.095 47.769 0

21 209 Energy Corse Srl Boccolacci Dorian Energy / Tm / Vega 7 13 Laps 13 Laps 48.122 0

22 215 Crg Spa Horio Fuma Crg / Bmb / Vega 6 14 Laps 1 Lap 47.757 0

23 274 Dep Competition Bertonelli Diego Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 2 18 Laps 4 Laps 49.352 0

24 211 Lh Racing Team Walilko Igor Crg / Tm / Vega 0 20 Laps 2 Laps 0

25 202 Chiesa Corse Stroll Lance Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 0 20 Laps 0.182 0

26 208 Energy Corse Srl Stupenkov Egor Energy / Tm / Vega 0 20 Laps 0.560 0

Not Classified

271 Art Grand Prix Okada Takuta Art Gp / Tm / Vega Excluded 47.989

No.271 Okada Takuta : exclusion for bad manoeuvre (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.18.
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Leaders : No.331 Norris Lando (1-16)

Start Time : 14/07 - 11:20:34 94,42 Kph47.888No.311 Sitnikov NikitaBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 24°C        Track : Dry 94,65 Kph47.769No.331 Norris LandoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 331 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Lando Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 47.914 35

2 323 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kari Niko Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 2.575 2.575 47.920 20

3 338 Ward Racing Vartanyan Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 3.411 0.836 47.985 10

4 311 Team Komarov Sitnikov Nikita Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 16 6.777 3.366 47.888 9

5 322 Forza Racing Shwartzman Robert Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 16 8.202 1.425 48.141 8

6 382 Birel Motorsport Baiz Mauricio Birel / Tm / Vega 16 8.634 0.432 48.285 7

7 319 Energy Corse Srl Thompson Parker Energy / Tm / Vega 16 9.203 0.569 47.941 6

8 347 Garcia Pino Garcia Marta Zanardi / Tm / Vega 16 9.248 0.045 48.049 5

9 368 Morsicani Racing Pulcini Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 9.353 0.105 48.052 4

10 336 Ward Racing Korpivaara Ilmari Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 11.114 1.761 48.224 3

11 381 Valtex Sas Durate Cosimo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 12.934 1.820 48.200 2

12 301 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Alessio Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 13.224 0.290 48.038 1

13 369 Millennium Motorsport Chaimongkol Sasakorn Kosmic / Tm / Vega 16 14.624 1.400 48.044 +5.000 0

14 316 Baby Race Srl Alesi Giuliano Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 18.823 4.199 48.550 0

15 393 Baby Race Srl Martono Presley Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 19.691 0.868 48.417 0

16 394 Emilia Kart Sotiropoulos Fotis Top Kart / Tm / Vega 16 22.025 2.334 48.686 0

17 348 Mazzola Antonio Mazzola Pietro Lh / Tm / Vega 16 22.576 0.551 48.163 0

No.369 Chaimongkol Sasakorn : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.13.

Not Qualified

18 334 Shlom Vadim Shlom Yan Leon Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 26.623 4.047 48.703 0

19 396 Ward Racing Troickiy Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 28.728 2.105 48.656 0

20 325 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ahmed Enaam Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 30.312 1.584 48.156 0

21 388 Festante Vincenzo Festante Aldo Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 16 32.802 2.490 49.151 0

22 399 Praga Kart Racing Zackary Dante Praga / Parilla / Vega 9 7 Laps 7 Laps 49.061 0

23 357 Kml Racing Moreira-Laliberte Kami Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 1 15 Laps 8 Laps 53.772 0

Not Classified

400 Krk Pankiewicz Wiktoria Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega DNS

395 G.p. Racing Bianco Edoardo Gp Racing / Tm / Vega Excluded 48.566

No.395 Bianco Edoardo : Excluded for weight. Art 12 and 2.4.2 CIK Technical Regulations. According to Stewards' Decision No.14.
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Leaders : No.326 Ticktum Daniel (1-16)

Start Time : 14/07 - 11:42:37 93,97 Kph48.114No.329 Fewtrell MaxBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 24°C        Track : Dry 94,65 Kph47.769No.331 Norris LandoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 329 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Fewtrell Max Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 48.114 35

2 307 Morsicani Racing Florescu Petru Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 0.336 0.336 48.187 20

3 306 Tony Kart Racing Team Mazepin Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 1.096 0.760 48.206 10

4 335 Ward Racing Sargeant Logan Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 2.489 1.393 48.228 9

5 364 Energy Corse Srl Elpitiya Bryan Energy / Tm / Vega 16 2.838 0.349 48.260 8

6 302 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Leonardo Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 5.253 2.415 48.323 7

7 317 Team Oakes Pull James Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 5.950 0.697 48.450 6

8 320 Art Grand Prix Sette Camara Sergio Santos Jr Art Gp / Tm / Vega 16 6.403 0.453 48.344 5

9 326 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ticktum Daniel Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 9.065 2.662 48.241 +10.000 4

10 327 Travisanutto Fabrizio Travisanutto Lorenzo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 12.123 3.058 48.260 +10.000 3

11 356 Praga Kart Racing Sato Marino Praga / Parilla / Vega 16 13.301 1.178 48.611 2

12 401 Krk Pankiewicz Julia Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 13.649 0.348 48.573 1

13 303 Dep Competition Ferrari Mattia Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 16 17.998 4.349 48.732 0

14 353 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Smodorinov Alexey Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 27.618 9.620 48.610 0

15 392 Pollastri Marco Pollastri Riccardo Kosmic / Bmb / Vega 16 28.696 1.078 48.707 0

16 387 Mgm Racing Scherer Fabio Birel / Parilla / Vega 16 30.385 1.689 48.681 0

17 351 Mosca Diego Mosca Tommaso Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 16 32.025 1.640 48.430 0

No.326 Ticktum Daniel : 10 sec time penalty for jump start (art 2.20 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.15.

No.327 Travisanutto Lorenzo : 10 sec time penalty for jump start (art 2.20 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.15.

Not Qualified

18 309 Lenzokart Lehouck Arthur Lenzo / Lke / Vega 16 38.539 6.514 49.713 0

19 315 Gianni Giorgio Fernandez Sebastian Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 16 42.843 4.304 49.006 0

20 366 Bahrain One Racing Alkhalifa Isa Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 4 12 Laps 12 Laps 50.247 0

21 397 Kartronix International Yi Fei Ye Kosmic / Tm / Vega 1 15 Laps 3 Laps 1:53.669 0

22 330 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Daruvala Jehan Fa / Vortex / Vega 0 16 Laps 1 Lap 0

23 354 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Kiselev Kirill Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 0 16 Laps 0.714 0

Not Classified

367 Emilia Kart Stura Alessandro Top Kart / Tm / Vega DNS
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Leaders : No.331 Norris Lando (1-16)

Start Time : 14/07 - 14:39:22 93,68 Kph48.265No.351 Mosca TommasoBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 27°C        Track : Dry 94,65 Kph47.769No.331 Norris LandoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 331 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Lando Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 48.330 50

2 311 Team Komarov Sitnikov Nikita Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 16 0.458 0.458 48.289 30

3 329 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Fewtrell Max Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 2.104 1.646 48.395 20

4 306 Tony Kart Racing Team Mazepin Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 3.268 1.164 48.483 15

5 335 Ward Racing Sargeant Logan Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 5.625 2.357 48.466 12

6 323 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kari Niko Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 6.404 0.779 48.485 10

7 338 Ward Racing Vartanyan Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 6.550 0.146 48.317 9

8 326 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ticktum Daniel Fa / Vortex / Vega 16 6.768 0.218 48.349 8

9 364 Energy Corse Srl Elpitiya Bryan Energy / Tm / Vega 16 7.659 0.891 48.436 7

10 322 Forza Racing Shwartzman Robert Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 16 7.798 0.139 48.433 6

11 307 Morsicani Racing Florescu Petru Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 8.019 0.221 48.477 5

12 368 Morsicani Racing Pulcini Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 11.997 3.978 48.504 4

13 381 Valtex Sas Durate Cosimo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 12.367 0.370 48.599 3

14 351 Mosca Diego Mosca Tommaso Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 16 12.630 0.263 48.265 2

15 369 Millennium Motorsport Chaimongkol Sasakorn Kosmic / Tm / Vega 16 12.967 0.337 48.364 1

16 317 Team Oakes Pull James Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 13.194 0.227 48.460 0

17 336 Ward Racing Korpivaara Ilmari Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 13.859 0.665 48.645 0

18 319 Energy Corse Srl Thompson Parker Energy / Tm / Vega 16 15.412 1.553 48.844 0

19 356 Praga Kart Racing Sato Marino Praga / Parilla / Vega 16 16.780 1.368 48.863 0

20 393 Baby Race Srl Martono Presley Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 20.993 4.213 48.799 0

21 316 Baby Race Srl Alesi Giuliano Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 21.802 0.809 48.788 0

22 327 Travisanutto Fabrizio Travisanutto Lorenzo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 22.025 0.223 48.461 0

23 401 Krk Pankiewicz Julia Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 23.211 1.186 48.827 0

24 394 Emilia Kart Sotiropoulos Fotis Top Kart / Tm / Vega 16 23.945 0.734 48.962 0

25 303 Dep Competition Ferrari Mattia Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 16 24.495 0.550 49.095 0

26 392 Pollastri Marco Pollastri Riccardo Kosmic / Bmb / Vega 16 26.096 1.601 48.735 0

27 353 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Smodorinov Alexey Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 27.746 1.650 48.889 0

28 347 Garcia Pino Garcia Marta Zanardi / Tm / Vega 6 10 Laps 10 Laps 50.436 0

29 387 Mgm Racing Scherer Fabio Birel / Parilla / Vega 3 13 Laps 3 Laps 51.006 0

30 382 Birel Motorsport Baiz Mauricio Birel / Tm / Vega 2 14 Laps 1 Lap 51.994 0

31 320 Art Grand Prix Sette Camara Sergio Santos Jr Art Gp / Tm / Vega 1 15 Laps 1 Lap 53.691 0

32 302 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Leonardo Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 1 15 Laps 17.108 1:11.107 0

33 301 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Alessio Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 0 16 Laps 1 Lap 0

34 348 Mazzola Antonio Mazzola Pietro Lh / Tm / Vega 0 16 Laps 1.486 0
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Leaders : No.502 Legeret Lucas (1-1)  /  No.520 Martinez Eliseo (2-6)  /  No.538 Fusco Giuseppe (7-8)

Start Time : 14/07 - 12:08:19 83,95 Kph53.859No.502 Legeret LucasBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 24°C        Track : Dry 83,93 Kph53.870No.530 Grigorev IvanPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 538 Lenzokart Fusco Giuseppe Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 8 54.005 35

2 528 Asd Giuliano Kart Marseglia Leonardo Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 8 0.145 0.145 54.008 20

3 520 Gamoto Racing Martinez Eliseo Hero / Lke / Le Cont 8 0.274 0.129 54.172 10

4 521 Gamoto Racing Abdul Gafar Muizz Hero / Lke / Le Cont 8 1.007 0.733 53.948 9

5 571 Cicognini Ivo Cicognini Domenico Eks / Lke / Le Cont 8 1.984 0.977 54.076 8

6 519 Vidales Ignacio Vidales David Fa Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 2.517 0.533 53.937 7

7 501 Baby Race Srl Abrusci Nicola Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 3.539 1.022 54.133 6

8 502 Baby Race Srl Legeret Lucas Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 3.666 0.127 53.859 5

9 569 Rtm Racing Srl Serravalle Antonio Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 7.362 3.696 54.381 4

10 562 Digit Power Design Ag Feller Ricardo Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 7.561 0.199 54.355 3

11 559 Asd Giuliano Kart Travagin Vittorio Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 8 7.684 0.123 54.600 2

12 534 Baby Race Srl Moretti Marzio Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 7.810 0.126 54.401 1

13 560 Comer Spa Furrer Robin Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 7.966 0.156 54.218 0

14 507 Lenzokart Muller Mattia Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 8 8.068 0.102 54.111 0

15 566 Baby Race Srl Hardja Prassetyo Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 8.484 0.416 54.174 0

16 561 Digit Power Design Ag Feller Fernando Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 9.879 1.395 54.558 0

17 532 Lh Racing Team Muth O Neill Hero / Lke / Le Cont 8 11.174 1.295 54.297 0

18 556 Akk Ivanic Sekulic Damian Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 8 12.145 0.971 54.425 0

19 524 Ward Racing Pitamber Mikaeel Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 13.676 1.531 54.678 0

20 564 Emilia Kart Srl Colombo Lorenzo Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 13.810 0.134 54.182 +10.000 0

21 527 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Zailinger Alexander Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 8 15.272 1.462 55.143 0

22 516 Miretti Ludovic Bogdanov Dmitri Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 15.322 0.050 54.501 0

23 541 Chinelli Domenico Chinelli Massimo Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 18.534 3.212 54.310 0

24 523 Praga Kart Racing Lindh Rasmus Ipk / Parilla / Le Cont 8 20.963 2.429 54.172 0

25 553 Asd Giuliano Kart Dalkiran Mehmet Mert Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 8 23.319 2.356 54.522 0

26 503 Baby Race Srl Maini Kush Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 8 23.381 0.062 54.147 0

27 568 J.s. Racing Bay Lange Marcus Hero / Parilla / Le Cont 8 23.535 0.154 54.696 0

28 540 Gamoto Racing Konstantinos Hero / Lke / Le Cont 8 25.635 2.100 54.209 0

29 504 Gamoto Racing Fetisov Bogdan Hero / Lke / Le Cont 3 5 Laps 5 Laps 55.183 0

30 552 Asd Giuliano Kart Pitulea Tudor Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 2 6 Laps 1 Lap 56.124 0

31 545 Jolly Team Srl Skeed Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 1 7 Laps 1 Lap 1:46.819 0

32 530 Gamoto Racing Grigorev Ivan Hero / Lke / Le Cont 0 8 Laps 1 Lap 0

33 565 Lazzaroni Pier Roberto Lazzaroni Filippo Hero / Lke / Le Cont 0 8 Laps 1.266 0

34 563 Gamoto Racing Azman Nazim Hero / Lke / Le Cont 0 8 Laps 0.702 0

No.564 Colombo Lorenzo : 10 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.17.
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Leaders : No.528 Marseglia Leonardo (1-10)

Start Time : 14/07 - 14:08:13 83,56 Kph54.110No.519 Vidales DavidBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 27°C        Track : Dry 83,95 Kph53.859No.502 Legeret LucasEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap

1 528 Asd Giuliano Kart Marseglia Leonardo Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 54.190

2 538 Lenzokart Fusco Giuseppe Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 10 1.570 1.570 54.252

3 571 Cicognini Ivo Cicognini Domenico Eks / Lke / Le Cont 10 2.750 1.180 54.159

4 521 Gamoto Racing Abdul Gafar Muizz Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 3.019 0.269 54.268

5 519 Vidales Ignacio Vidales David Fa Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 4.289 1.270 54.110

6 569 Rtm Racing Srl Serravalle Antonio Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 5.140 0.851 54.312

7 564 Emilia Kart Srl Colombo Lorenzo Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 6.264 1.124 54.228

8 502 Baby Race Srl Legeret Lucas Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 6.332 0.068 54.197

9 503 Baby Race Srl Maini Kush Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 6.733 0.401 54.291

10 501 Baby Race Srl Abrusci Nicola Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 7.461 0.728 54.564

11 559 Asd Giuliano Kart Travagin Vittorio Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 8.965 1.504 54.418

12 523 Praga Kart Racing Lindh Rasmus Ipk / Parilla / Le Cont 10 9.147 0.182 54.256

13 540 Gamoto Racing Konstantinos Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 10.342 1.195 54.334

14 516 Miretti Ludovic Bogdanov Dmitri Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 11.008 0.666 54.654

15 532 Lh Racing Team Muth O Neill Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 11.070 0.062 54.244

16 566 Baby Race Srl Hardja Prassetyo Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 11.366 0.296 54.629

17 562 Digit Power Design Ag Feller Ricardo Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 11.707 0.341 54.175

18 560 Comer Spa Furrer Robin Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 11.820 0.113 54.368

19 556 Akk Ivanic Sekulic Damian Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 10 12.266 0.446 54.404

20 545 Jolly Team Srl Skeed Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 12.493 0.227 54.528

21 553 Asd Giuliano Kart Dalkiran Mehmet Mert Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 12.689 0.196 54.365

22 568 J.s. Racing Bay Lange Marcus Hero / Parilla / Le Cont 10 16.377 3.688 54.685

23 527 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Zailinger Alexander Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 17.565 1.188 55.061

24 563 Gamoto Racing Azman Nazim Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 17.860 0.295 54.981

25 541 Chinelli Domenico Chinelli Massimo Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 18.347 0.487 54.375

26 561 Digit Power Design Ag Feller Fernando Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 21.475 3.128 54.552

27 534 Baby Race Srl Moretti Marzio Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 21.553 0.078 54.765

28 524 Ward Racing Pitamber Mikaeel Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 27.981 6.428 54.904

29 507 Lenzokart Muller Mattia Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 3 7 Laps 7 Laps 54.872

30 552 Asd Giuliano Kart Pitulea Tudor Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 2 8 Laps 1 Lap 1:03.626

31 530 Gamoto Racing Grigorev Ivan Hero / Lke / Le Cont 0 10 Laps 2 Laps

Not Classified

504 Gamoto Racing Fetisov Bogdan Hero / Lke / Le Cont DNS

520 Gamoto Racing Martinez Eliseo Hero / Lke / Le Cont DNS

565 Lazzaroni Pier Roberto Lazzaroni Filippo Hero / Lke / Le Cont DNS


